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First Name Last Name

Jackson
Toni
Nate
timothy
John
Rajib
Joseph
Sandy
clyde
Bill
Julie
Larry
Karl
Allan
Erin
Kurt
John
Megan
Joe
Lennie
Darren
Tiffany
Kim
Kendall
Alita
Raymond
Jerald
leanne
Brian
john
Emma

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lino

Orth
Herrington
stapp
Dudek
Dutta
Madril
Epeldi
cody
Rupp
Tinney
Framme
Delange
Wylie
Hoobing
gustavel
Wallace
Jamison
Dalsoglio
Buss-Egana
Woods
Robb
Soyer
Hopkins
Ashmore
Madril
Beauclair
gustavel
Lawatch
buss
Strommen

Table Rock Challenge 2012

Place
Bib Masters
393
369
386
373
392
394
367
361
357
387
378
388
389
382
364
362
380
384
359
356
381
370
371
365
351
366
352
363
385
355
375

Full Results - All

Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

9/8/2012

Place
Gender
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Gender
M

TETIZITNMEZZZITNEETNTNEENINEEInNESIZInNSIZZZIZIZZE

Chip Time
1:01:53.638
1:03:31.609
1:04:33.576
1:10:57.231
1:11:02.194
1:11:33.641
1:12:35.229
1:14:01.750
1:14:08.509
1:15:12.807
1:16:37.306
1:18:52.706
1:19:02.796
1:19:16.665
1:19:23.417
1:20:09.376
1:20:55.841
1:22:45.463
1:24:09.139
1:24:53.069
1:26:55.139
1:27:35.058
1:27:35.049
1:27:42.712
1:27:55.111
1:28:20.978
1:28:41.246
1:33:52.112
1:33:58.220
1:39:02.863
1:48:16.733

Gun Time

1:01:55.185
1:03:33.144
1.04:37.522
1:10:59.978
1:11:06.679
1:11:37.058
1:12:41.569
1:14:07.129
1:14:12.489
1:15:16.767
1:16:39.493
1:19:02.359
1:19:12.968
1:19:22.568
1:19:24.960
1:20:16.300
1:20:59.271
1:22:52.382
1:24:11.872
1:25:01.112
1:26:58.559
1:27:39.000
1:27:39.004
1:27:47.758
1:28:02.579
1:28:27.257
1:28:44.669
1:33:58.999
1:34:05.678
1:39:10.874
1:48:21.815

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Andrew
33 brandy
34 Evan
35 Susan
36 Marie
37 Sara
38 jenny
39 Jane
40 Jeanette
41 Marcie
42 Cynthia
DNS Peter
DNS charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Strommen
coulombe
Coulombe
Dunn
Barton
Stear
stear
Moeser
Buie
Bettys
Strommen
Soyer
waag jr

Table Rock Challenge 2012

Place
Bib Masters
377
358
390
360
391
383
374
368
354
353
376
372
379

Full Results - All

Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59

9/8/2012

Place
Gender
22
11
23
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

=
M
=
=
=
E
=
E
=
E
M
M

Chip Time
1:48:17.562
1:49:17.800
1:51:32.186
1:57:25.282
1:57:25.207
1:57:26.269
1:58:16.809
1:59:59.992
2:39:15.490
3:11:24.843
3:11:27.301

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:48:23.252
1:49:22.910
1:51:38.610
1:57:34.388
1:57:34.864
1:57:34.868
1:58:25.403
2:00:09.121
2:39:18.183
3:11:31.092
3:11:33.060
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Jackson

Nate

John
Rajib

Sandy
clyde
Bill
Larry
Karl
Allan
Kurt
John
19 Joe
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21 Darren
24 Kendall
26 Raymond

27 Jerald
29 Brian
30 john

32 Andrew

34 Evan
DNS Peter
DNS charlie
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timothy

Joseph

Lino
Herrington
stapp
Dudek
Dutta
Madril
Epeldi
cody
Rupp
Framme
Delange
Wylie
gustavel
Wallace
Dalsoglio
Woods
Hopkins
Madril
Beauclair
Lawatch
buss
Strommen
Coulombe
Soyer
waag jr

Table Rock Challenge 2012
Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
393
386
373
392
394
367
361
357
387
388
389
382
362
380
359
381
365
366
352
385
355
377
390
372
379

Place
Div
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5
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/8/2012

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:01:53.638
1:04:33.576
1:10:57.231
1:11:02.194
1:11:33.641
1:12:35.229
1:14:01.750
1:14:08.509
1:15:12.807
1:18:52.706
1:19:02.796
1:19:16.665
1:20:09.376
1:20:55.841
1:24:09.139
1:26:55.139
1:27:42.712
1:28:20.978
1:28:41.246
1:33:58.220
1:39:02.863
1:48:17.562
1:51:32.186

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:01:55.185
1:04:37.522
1:10:59.978
1:11:06.679
1:11:37.058
1:12:41.569
1:14:07.129
1:14:12.489
1:15:16.767
1:19:02.359
1:19:12.968
1:19:22.568
1:20:16.300
1:20:59.271
1:24:11.872
1:26:58.559
1:27:47.758
1:28:27.257
1:28:44.669
1:34:05.678
1:39:10.874
1:48:23.252
1:51:38.610
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
15
18
20
22
23
25
28
31
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

First Name Last Name

Toni
Julie
Erin
Megan
Lennie
Tiffany
Kim
Alita
leanne
Emma
brandy
Susan
Marie
Sara
jenny
Jane
Jeanette
Marcie
Cynthia
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Orth
Tinney
Hoobing
Jamison
Buss-Egana
Robb
Soyer
Ashmore
gustavel
Strommen
coulombe
Dunn
Barton
Stear
stear
Moeser
Buie
Bettys
Strommen

Table Rock Challenge 2012

Place
Bib Masters
369
378
364
384
356
370
371
351
363
375
358
360
391
383
374
368
354
353
376

Run

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/8/2012

Place
Gender

=
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:03:31.609
1:16:37.306
1:19:23.417
1:22:45.463
1:24:53.069
1:27:35.058
1:27:35.049
1:27:55.111
1:33:52.112
1:48:16.733
1:49:17.800
1:57:25.282
1:57:25.207
1:57:26.269
1:58:16.809
1:59:59.992
2:39:15.490
3:11:24.843
3:11:27.301

Gun Time

1.03:33.144
1:16:39.493
1:19:24.960
1:22:52.382
1:25:01.112
1:27:39.000
1:27:39.004
1:28:02.579
1:33:58.999
1:48:21.815
1:49:22.910
1:57:34.388
1:57:34.864
1:57:34.868
1:58:25.403
2:00:09.121
2:39:18.183
3:11:31.092
3:11:33.060
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Table Rock Challenge 2012
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 375 31 10 1:48:16.733 1:48:21.815
Age 20-29 1 F Megan Jamison 384 18 4 1:22:45.463 1:22:52.382
Age 20-29 2 F Sara Stear 383 37 14 1:57:26.269 1:57:34.868
Age 20-29 3 F jenny stear 374 38 15 1:58:16.809 1:58:25.403
Age 20-29 - M Jackson Lino 393 1 1 1:01:53.638 1:01:55.185
Age 20-29 - M Nate Herrington 386 3 2 1:04:33.576 1:04:37.522
Age 20-29 1 M Brian Lawatch 385 29 20 1:33:58.220 1:34:05.678
Age 30-39 - F Toni Orth 369 2 1 1:03:31.609 1:03:33.144
Age 30-39 - F Erin Hoobing 364 15 3 1:19:23.417 1:19:24.960
Age 30-39 1 F Lennie Buss-Egana 356 20 5 1:24:53.069 1:25:01.112
Age 30-39 2 F Tiffany Robb 370 22 6 1:27:35.058 1:27:39.000
Age 30-39 3 F Kim Soyer 371 23 7 1:27:35.049 1:27:39.004
Age 30-39 4 F brandy coulombe 358 33 11 1:49:17.800 1:49:22.910
Age 30-39 5 F Marcie Bettys 353 41 18 3:11:24.843 3:11:31.092
Age 30-39 6 F Cynthia Strommen 376 42 19 3:11:27.301 3:11:33.060
Age 30-39 1 M Rajib Dutta 394 6 5 1:11:33.641 1:11:37.058
Age 30-39 2 M Larry Framme 388 12 10 1:18:52.706 1:19:02.359
Age 30-39 3 M Karl Delange 389 13 11 1:19:02.796 1:19:12.968
Age 30-39 4 M Darren Woods 381 21 16 1:26:55.139 1:26:58.559
Age 30-39 5 M Evan Coulombe 390 34 23 1:51:32.186 1:51:38.610
Age 30-39 N M Peter Soyer 372 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Julie Tinney 378 11 2 1:16:37.306 1:16:39.493
Age 40-49 1 F leanne gustavel 363 28 9 1:33:52.112 1:33:58.999
Age 40-49 2 F Marie Barton 391 36 13 1:57:25.207 1:57:34.864
Age 40-49 - M timothy stapp 373 4 3 1:10:57.231 1:10:59.978
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Table Rock Challenge 2012
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 1 M Joseph Madril 367 7 6 1:12:35.229 1:12:41.569
Age 40-49 2 M Sandy Epeldi 361 8 7 1:14:01.750 1:14:07.129
Age 40-49 3 M Bill Rupp 387 10 9 1:15:12.807 1:15:16.767
Age 40-49 4 M Kurt gustavel 362 16 13 1:20:09.376 1:20:16.300
Age 40-49 5 M John Wallace 380 17 14 1:20:55.841 1:20:59.271
Age 40-49 6 M Raymond  Madril 366 26 18 1:28:20.978 1:28:27.257
Age 40-49 7 M john buss 355 30 21 1:39:02.863 1:39:10.874
Age 40-49 8 M Andrew Strommen 377 32 22 1:48:17.562 1:48:23.252
Age 50-59 1 F Susan Dunn 360 35 12 1:57:25.282 1:57:34.388
Age 50-59 2 F Jane Moeser 368 39 16 1:59:59.992 2:00:09.121
Age 50-59 3 F Jeanette Buie 354 40 17 2:39:15.490 2:39:18.183
Age 50-59 1 M John Dudek 392 5 4 1:11:02.194 1:11:06.679
Age 50-59 2 M Allan Wylie 382 14 12 1:19:16.665 1:19:22.568
Age 50-59 3 M Joe Dalsoglio 359 19 15 1:24:09.139 1:24:11.872
Age 50-59 4 M Kendall Hopkins 365 24 17 1:27:42.712 1:27:47.758
Age 50-59 5 M Jerald Beauclair 352 27 19 1:28:41.246 1:28:44.669
Age 50-59 DNS M charlie waag jr 379 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 F Alita Ashmore 351 25 8 1:27:55.111 1:28:02.579
Age 60-69 1 M clyde cody 357 9 8 1:14:08.509 1:14:12.489
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/8/2012 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA First Name Last Name
25 Alita Ashmore
36 Marie Barton
27 Jerald Beauclair
41  Marcie Bettys
40 Jeanette Buie
30 john buss
20 Lennie Buss-Egana
9 clyde cody
33 brandy coulombe
34 Evan Coulombe
19 Joe Dalsoglio
13 Karl Delange
5 John Dudek
35 Susan Dunn
6 Rajib Dutta
8 Sandy Epeldi
12 Larry Framme
16 Kurt gustavel
28 leanne gustavel
3 Nate Herrington
15 Erin Hoobing
24 Kendall Hopkins
18 Megan Jamison
29 Brian Lawatch
1 Jackson Lino
7 Joseph Madril
26 Raymond  Madril
39 Jane Moeser
2 Toni Orth
22  Tiffany Robb
10 Bill Rupp
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Table Rock Challenge 2012

Place
Bib Masters
351
391
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
390
359
389
392
360
394
361
388
362
363
386
364
365
384
385
393
367
366
368
369
370
387

List by Name - All

Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

9/8/2012

Place
Gender
8
13
19
18
17
21
5
8
11
23
15
11
4
12
5
7
10
13
9
2
3
17
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:27:55.111
1:57:25.207
1:28:41.246
3:11:24.843
2:39:15.490
1:39:02.863
1:24:53.069
1:14:08.509
1:49:17.800
1:51:32.186
1:24:09.139
1:19:02.796
1:11:02.194
1:57:25.282
1:11:33.641
1:14:01.750
1:18:52.706
1:20:09.376
1:33:52.112
1:04:33.576
1:19:23.417
1:27:42.712
1:22:45.463
1:33:58.220
1:01:53.638
1:12:35.229
1:28:20.978
1:59:59.992
1:03:31.609
1:27:35.058
1:15:12.807

Gun Time

1:28:02.579
1:57:34.864
1:28:44.669
3:11:31.092
2:39:18.183
1:39:10.874
1:25:01.112
1:14:12.489
1:49:22.910
1:51:38.610
1:24:11.872
1:19:12.968
1:11:06.679
1:57:34.388
1:11:37.058
1:14:07.129
1:19:02.359
1:20:16.300
1:33:58.999
1:04:37.522
1:19:24.960
1:27:47.758
1:22:52.382
1:34:05.678
1:01:55.185
1:12:41.569
1:28:27.257
2:00:09.121
1:03:33.144
1:27:39.000
1:15:16.767
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Place
OA
23

DNS

38
37
32
42
31
11
DNS
17
21
14

First Name Last Name

Kim
Peter
timothy
jenny
Sara
Andrew
Cynthia
Emma
Julie
charlie
John
Darren
Allan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Soyer
Soyer
stapp
stear
Stear
Strommen
Strommen
Strommen
Tinney
waag jr
Wallace
Woods
Wylie

Table Rock Challenge 2012

Place
Bib Masters
371
372
373
374
383
377
376
375
378
379
380
381
382

List by Name - All

Place
Div
3
DNS

R O o0ONW:
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Run

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/8/2012

Place
Gender
7
DNS
3
15
14
22
19
10
2
DNS
14
16
12

Gender

<l 1 B 1 B 1 = s B s -l o

Chip Time
1:27:35.049

00:00.000
1:10:57.231
1:58:16.809
1:57:26.269
1:48:17.562
3:11:27.301
1:48:16.733
1:16:37.306

00:00.000
1:20:55.841
1:26:55.139
1:19:16.665

Gun Time
1:27:39.004
00:00.000
1:10:59.978
1:58:25.403
1:57:34.868
1:48:23.252
3:11:33.060
1:48:21.815
1:16:39.493
00:00.000
1:20:59.271
1:26:58.559
1:19:22.568
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